
 2025 Schedule of Events
Saticoy Senior Men's Golf Club

January 2 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
January 9 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
January 16 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
January 23 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
January 30 Thursday Saticoy Director's Choice Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

February 6 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
February 13 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
February 20 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
February 27 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

March 6 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
March 13 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
March 20 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
March 27 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

April 3 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
April 10 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

April 17 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
April 24 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

May 1 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
May 8 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
May 15 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
May 22 Thursday Saticoy Start 7:20
May 29 Thursday Saticoy Start 7:20

June 5 Thursday Saticoy Start 7:20
June 12 Thursday Saticoy Start 7:20
June 19 Thursday Saticoy Start 7:20
June 26 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

Soule Park Offsite Tournament

4-24-25  Board Meeting

First Round President's Cup
President's Cup Qualifying Round

6-26-25 Offsite Lunch

Second Round President's Cup
Third Round President's Cup

President's Cup Final

2-27-25 Offsite Lunch



 2025 Schedule of Events
Saticoy Senior Men's Golf Club

July 3 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
July 10 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

July 17 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
July 24 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
July 31 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

August 7 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
August 14 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
August 21 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
August 28 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

September 4 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
September 11 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

9-11-25 First Round Club Championship
September 18 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

9-18-25 Second Round Club Championship
September 25 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

October 2 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
October 9 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

October 16 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
October 23 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
October 30 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

November 6 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
November 13 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
November 20 Thursday Saticoy Scramble Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20

November 27 Thursday Saticoy NO GOLF

December 4 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
December 11 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
December 18 Thursday Saticoy Stroke Play Assemble By 7:05 Start 7:20
December 25 Thursday Saticoy NO GOLF CHRISTMAS

Sunset Hills Offsite Tournament

Tierra Rejada Offsite Tournament

Thanksgiving
11-20-25 Offsite Lunch

10-30-25  Board Meeting


